
Worst-hit countries

20,296,271 740,053

Total cases

Global cases Global deaths

US
Brazil
India
Russia
South Africa
Mexico
Peru
Colombia
Chile
Spain

5,252,747
3,057,470
2,277,191
897,599
563,598
485,836
483,133
397,623
375,044
370,060

Country

Total deaths

US
Brazil
Mexico
UK
India
Italy
France
Spain
Peru
Iran

166,256
101,857
53,003
46,526
45,456
35,209
30,340
28,576
21,276

18,800

Country

NOTE: Figures as at 9pm yesterday Source: WORLDOMETER   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS


