## Worst-hit countries

<b>Total</b> (	cases
----------------	-------

Country	
US	5,252,747
Brazil	3,057,470
India	2,277,191
Russia	897,599
South Africa	563,598
Mexico	485,836
Peru	483,133
Colombia	397,623
Chile	375,044
Spain	370,060

## Global cases **20,296,271**

NOTE: Figures as at 9pm yesterday

## **Total deaths**

Country	
US	166,256
Brazil	101,857
Mexico	53,003
UK	46,526
India	45,456
Italy	35,209
France	30,340
Spain	28,576
Peru	21,276
Iran	18,800

## Global deaths 740,053

Source: WORLDOMETER STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS